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Fee Structure for 2025-2026 final

Ist Year B.A.LL.B. Fees Structure

Sr. OBC / EBC / GIRLS

No. Fee Head OPEN SEBC / EWS VINT/TFWS SCHOLARSHIP SC/ST
1 {Tution Fees 27551.00 13775.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2|Development Fees 2949.00 2949.00 2949.00 2949.00 0.00
3|Eligibility Fees 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
4|Eligibility Form Fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
5/M.G.V.S.W.F. 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Total 31170.00 17394.00 3619.00 3619.00 670.00
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Mahatma Gandhi Vidyamandir's

Samajshree Prashantdada Hiray Law College

Panchavati, Nashik - 422 003.

Fee Structure for 2025-2026 final
2nd Year to 5th Year B.A.LL.B.

S; Fee Head Il Year I Year IV Year V Year
1| Tution Fees 25000.00 25000.00 22631.00 22631.00
2|Development Fees 2500.00 2500.00 2369.00 . 2369.00
3|Student Welfare fund 40.00 40.00 40.00 ~40.00
4|Medical Exam Fee 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00
5[Gymkhana Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
6|Pro-rata for Ashwamedh 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
7|Disaster Mgt Fee 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
8|Cmputer Fees 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
9|Registration Fees 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00
10|Student Safety Insurance 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
11|Sports Fund (Fit India) 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
12|NSS Fee 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
13|Corpus Fund 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
14|M.G.V.S.W.F. 20.00 20.00 20.00 £ 20.00
Total 27814.00 27814.00 25314.00 25314.00

[f]: Particular II Year I Year IV Year V Year

1 [Tution Fees 25000.00 25000.00 22631.00 22631.00

2 Dévelopment Fees 2500.00 2500.00 2369.00 2369.00

3 |Other Fees 314.00 . 314.00 314.00 314.00

Total 27814.00 27814.00 25314.00 2531400

:; Category II Year I Year IV Year V Year
1{Open 27814.00 27814.00 25314.00 25314.00
2|OBC/EBC/SEBC/EWS 15314.00 15314.00 13999.00 13999.00
3IVINT/TFWS 2814.00 2814.00 26835.00 2683.00
5|SC/ST 314.00 314.00 314.00 314.00
6|Girls Education 2814.00 2814.00 2683.00 2683.00
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MAHATMA GANDHI VIDYAMANDIR’S LAW COLLEGE
FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR OF 2025-26
_ ; Sr. Diploma in Cyber Diploma IN
i No, |Particular Law Labour Law (PG)
Pay : Pay
1 |Tuition fee 7000 7000
2 |Gymkhana fee 250 250
3 |Student Welfre Fund _ 120 120
4 |Medical Exam. fee* 40 40
5 |Development Fee (Univ) 250 250
6  |Pro-Reta for Ashwamegh ‘ 26 26
7  |Disaster Management 20 20
8 [Computerization Fee 100 100
9 |Registration Fees f 75 75
10 |Student Safty Insurance 20 20
11 |Admission Fee 50 50
12 |Library Fee 200 200
13 [Student AID Fund 20 20
14 [Sport Fund (Fit India) 200 200
15 |Student Activitis Fee - 1000 1000
16 |Corpus Fund 4 4
g 17  |(Eligibility 600 600
18 |Eligibility Form Fee l 50 50.
19 [M.GV.S.W.F 20 20
20 |Library Fee 1000 1000
Total 11045 11045
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